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Number Name Horse Club    JackPot



TEST 1.1
Number Name Horse Club score %

100 Graham Benalla 197 61.5625
101 Jennie Albury Wodonga 207 64.6875
102 Francesca Greene Esprit de Corps Wangaratta 197 61.5625
103 Holly Mitchell Trojan Troy Mansfield 210.5 65.78125
104 Andrea Fuller GEM Rich River

 

TEST 1.4
Number Name Horse Club score %

100 Graham Benalla 204.5 58.42857
101 Jennie Albury Wodonga 216 61.71429
102 Francesca Greene Esprit de Corps Wangaratta 200 57.14286
103 Holly Mitchell Trojan Troy Mansfield 206 58.85714
104 Andrea Fuller GEM Rich River

 

Number Name Horse Club   
Total 

100 Graham Benalla 3.5
101 Jennie Albury Wodonga 7
102 Francesca Green Esprit de Corps Wangaratta 2.5
103 Holly Mitchell Trojan Troy Mansfield 7
104 Andrea Fuller GEM Rich River 0
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TEST 2.1
Number Name Horse Club score % place points

201 Jo Collier 204 70.34483 1 6
202 Homer Junior Indigo 192 66.2069 3 4
203 Jo Watson King Valley 191 65.86207 4 3
204 Young Gus King Valley 202.5 69.82759 2 5
205 Louise 183.5 63.27586 6 1
206 Linda Beverly Mandalay Fair Dinkum Yackandandah 0 7 0
207 Alicia Not so Sweet King Valley 188.5 65 5 2

TEST 2.4
Number Name Horse Club score % place points

201 Jo Collier 182 60.66667 1 5.5
202 Homer Junior Indigo 181 60.33333 3 4
203 Jo Watson King Valley 177 59 5 2
204 Young King Valley 177.5 59.16667 4 3
205 Louise Gus 182 60.66667 1 5.5
206 Linda Beverly Mandalay Fair Dinkum Yackandandah 0 7 0
207 Alicia Not so Sweet King Valley 176.5 58.83333 6 1

Number Name Horse Club    
total points Place

201 Jo Collier 11.5 1 Champion
202 Homer Junior Indigo 8 2
203 Watson King Valley 5 5
204 Young King Valley 8 2 Reserve Champ
205 Louise Gus 6.5 4
206 Linda Beverly Mandalay Fair Dinkum Yackandandah 0 7
207 Alicia Not so Sweet King Valley 3 6

Jacamar TK Buloke
Jodi

Sennia Jordjina

Jodee
Bayly-Jones S'Orro Acheron Valley

Tua

Jacamar TK Buloke
Jodi

Sennia Jordjina

Jodee S'Orro
Bayly-Jones Acheron Valley

Tua

JackPot
Champ/Res

Jacamar TK Buloke
Jodi
Jodi Sennia Jordjina

Jodee S'Orro
Bayly-Jones Acheron Valley

Tua



TEST 3.1
Number Name Horse Club score % place

301 Salter Alpine 149 57.30769 17 1
302 Mansfield 156.5 60.19231 14 3.5
303 Tracey Savage Worth A Go Snowy River 162 62.30769 10 8
304 Annette Thomson Leroy Alpine 164.5 63.26923 7 11
305 Tim Hart Vanishing Card Wangaratta 158.5 60.96154 12 6
306 Dallas Goulburn Valley EC 162.5 62.5 9 9
307 Amber BP High Society Border District SJC 0 18 0

308 Young Silhouette Farm Spielberg King Valley 168.5 64.80769 4 14
309 Robyn Smoke 158 60.76923 13 5
310 Joy Paola Saxon Alpine 156.5 60.19231 14 3.5
311 Andrea Gabler Alpine 152.5 58.65385 16 2
312 Donna Palmer Yackandandah 164 63.07692 8 10

313 Liz 165.5 63.65385 6 12
314 Amy Albury Wodonga 160 61.53846 11 7

315 Godfrey Barney Wangaratta 167 64.23077 5 13

316 Melinda Johnson Yackandandah 176 67.69231 2 15.5

317 Kate Benalla 176 67.69231 2 15.5

318 Tracey Savage Woody Snowy River 177 68.07692 1 17

TEST 3.4
Number Name Horse Club score % place

301 Salter Alpine 167.5 57.75862 13 4.5

302 Mansfield 194 66.89655 2 16
303 Tracey Savage Worth A Go Snowy River 177 61.03448 7 10.5
304 Annette Thomson Leroy Alpine 165.5 57.06897 16 2
305 Tim Hart Vanishing Card Wangaratta 168.5 58.10345 11 6.5
306 Dallas Goulburn Valley EC 177 61.03448 7 10.5
307 Amber BP High Society Border District SJC 0 18 0
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308 Young Silhouette Farm Spielberg King Valley 181 62.41379 5 13
309 Robyn Smoke 171 58.96552 10 8
310 Joy Paola Saxon Alpine 167.5 57.75862 13 4.5
311 Andrea Gabler Alpine 168.5 58.10345 11 6.5

312 Donna Palmer Yackandandah 185 63.7931 4 14

313 Liz 196.5 67.75862 1 17
314 Amy Albury Wodonga 164.5 56.72414 17 1

315 Godfrey Barney Wangaratta 175.5 60.51724 9 9
316 Melinda Johnson Yackandandah 166.5 57.41379 15 3

317 Kate Benalla 189 65.17241 3 15

318 Tracey Savage Woody Snowy River 180.5 62.24138 6 12

Number Name Horse Club    
Total Points Place

301 Salter Alpine 5.5 17
302 Mansfield 19.5 7
303 Tracey Savage Worth A Go Snowy River 18.5 9
304 Annette Thomson Leroy Alpine 13 11
305 Tim Hart Vanishing Card Wangaratta 12.5 13
306 Dallas Goulburn Valley EC 19.5 7
307 Amber BP High Society Border District SJC 0 18
308 Young Silhouette Farm Spielberg King Valley 27 4
309 Robyn Smoke 13 11
310 Joy Paola Saxon Alpine 8 15
311 Andrea Gabler Alpine 8.5 14
312 Donna Palmer Yackandandah 24 5

313 Liz 29 2
314 Amy Albury Wodonga 8 15
315 Godfrey Barney Wangaratta 22 6
316 Melinda Johnson Yackandandah 18.5 9
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317 Kate Benalla 30.5 1
318 Tracey Savage Woody Snowy River 29 2
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TEST 4.1
Number Name Horse Club score % place points

401 Alpine 170.5 74.13043 4 12

402 Eleanor Robinson Sienna Alpine 165.5 71.95652 6 10
403 Red Ned Cobram Barooga 162.5 70.65217 7 8.5
404 Kate Brookside Apricot Alpine 144 62.6087 15 2

406 Roper Alpine 176.5 76.73913 2 15
407 Stevenson JSS Oliver Twist Benalla 158.5 68.91304 13 2.5
408 Brian-King Mansfield 0 17
409 Shelley 158.5 68.91304 13 2.5
410 Donna Fanning Bundy Benalla 160 69.56522 10 6
411 Jessica Wheeler Vandal Mansfield 0 17
412 Libby Alpine 159 69.13043 11 4.5

413 Ruby Bryant Alpine 159 69.13043 11 4.5
414 Ready Freddy King Valley 0 17

415 Alpine 166.5 72.3913 5 11
416 Anne Hawkins Miss Abigail Indigo 0 17
417 Della Gallipoli 161.5 70.21739 9 7
418 Tanya 117.5 51.08696 16 1
419 Ann Albury Wodonga 162.5 70.65217 7 8.5

420 Kylie Millard Mansfield 171.5 74.56522 3 14
421 Michele BADRC 0 17

422 Alice Wells 178 77.3913 1 16
405HC Anne 201 87.3913

TEST 4.4
Number Name Horse Club score % place points

401 HR Cherry Blossom Alpine 166.5 69.375 6 10
402 Eleanor Robinson Sienna Alpine 164.5 68.54167 7 9
403 Red Ned Cobram Barooga 152 63.33333 14 2
404 Kate Brookside Apricot Alpine 133.5 55.625 15 1

406 Roper Alpine 191 79.58333 1 15
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407 Stevenson JSS Oliver Twist Benalla 169.5 70.625 4 12
408 Brian-King Mansfield 0 16
409 Shelley 159 66.25 12 4
410 Donna Fanning Bundy Benalla 162 67.5 10 6
411 Jessica Wheeler Vandal Mansfield 0 16
412 Libby Alpine 164 68.33333 8 8
413 Ruby Bryant Alpine 158 65.83333 13 3
414 Ready Freddy King Valley 0 16

415 Alpine 168.5 70.20833 5 11
416 Anne Hawkins Miss Abigail Indigo 0 16
417 Della Gallipoli 159.5 66.45833 11 5
418 Tanya 0 16

419 Ann Albury Wodonga 170 70.83333 3 13
420 Kylie Millard Mansfield 163 67.91667 9 7
421 Michele BADRC 0 16

422 Alice Wells 178.5 74.375 2 14
405HC Anne 184 76.66667

Number Name Horse Club    
Total Pointsplace Champ/Reserve

401 HR Cherry Blossom Alpine 22 3
402 Eleanor Robinson Sienna Alpine 19 7
403 Red Ned Cobram Barooga 10.5 12
404 Kate Brookside Apricot Alpine 3 15

406 Roper Alpine 30 1
407 Stevenson JSS Oliver Twist Benalla 14.5 8
408 Brian-King Mansfield 0 17
409 Shelley 6.5 14
410 Donna Fanning Bundy Benalla 12 10
411 Jessica Wheeler Vandal Mansfield 0 17
412 Libby Alpine 12.5 9
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413 Ruby Bryant Alpine 7.5 13
414 Ready Freddy King Valley 0 17
415 Alpine 22 3
416 Anne Hawkins Miss Abigail Indigo 0 17
417 Della Gallipoli 12 10
418 Tanya 1 16
419 Ann Albury Wodonga 21.5 5
420 Kylie Millard Mansfield 21 6
421 Michele BADRC 0 17

422 Alice Wells 30 1
0 17
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TEST 5.1
Number Name Horse Club score % place points

501 Claire Alpine 93.5 66.78571 2 1
502 Alpine 101 72.14286 1 2

TEST 5.4
Number Name Horse Club score % place points

501 Claire Alpine 139.5 66.42857 2 1
502 Alpine 154.5 73.57143 1 2

 

Number Name Horse Club    
Points place Champion/Reserve

501 Claire Alpine 2
502 Alpine 4 Champion 
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	Adv
	Lev 1
	Lev 2
	Lev 3
	Lev 4
	Lev 5)

